TYPE
Type Digital Single Lens Mirrorless camera
Recording media
SD Memory Card, SDHC Memory Card,
SDXC Memory Card (Compatible with UHS-I standard SDHC / SDXC Memory Cards)
Image sensor size 17.3 × 13.0 mm (in 4:3 aspect ratio)
Lens mount Micro Four Thirds mount
IMAGE

*1 The DMW-ZL1 is compatible with the following Micro Four Thirds lenses (As of September 2012). H-F007014 / H-HS12035 / H-FS014042 / H-FS014045 / H-VS014140 / H-HS35100 / H-FS45150 / H-FS045200 / H-FS100300.
*2 The AC Adaptor DMW-AC8 requires the DC coupler DMW-DCC8 / DCC9 / DCC11 / DCC12. The DC coupler DMW-DCC8 / DCC9 / DCC11 / DCC12 require the AC Adaptor DMW-AC8. •Some functions of LUMIX-GH3 / G5 /
GX1 / GF5 cannot be used when mounting the Four Thirds lenses with the Mount Adaptor DMW-MA1, the LEICA M or R lenses with the Mount Adaptor DMW-MA2M or DMW-MA3R. •Leica is a registered trademark of Leica
Microsystems IR GmbH. •When a lens that does not support the Contrast AF function is mounted, operation will automatically switch to manual focus. •Confirm the operation information of compatible lenses at Customer
Support http://panasonic.jp/support/global/cs/dsc (English). •For detailed information about the lenses made by SIGMA, OLYMPUS, LEICA, COSINA and KENKO TOKINA, please see each company’s website. •Batteries
made by other companies which have been certified by Panasonic may be used with these units, but we offer no guarantee as to the quality, performance or safety of such batteries. •Exercise care when purchasing
batteries. Many fake or imitation batteries have been found among those sold at unusually low prices and those which customers cannot check for themselves before purchasing. •Please confirm the latest information
about batteries on the following website. http://panasonic.jp/support/global/cs/info/battery.html (English). •The SDXC/SDHC Memory Card can be used only if their logos are indicated on the equipment or in the operation
manual. It cannot be used with equipment that supports only the SD Memory Card.
Optional Accessories
•LUMIX G system cameras come with a function to check whether the battery and unit can be safely used together. •Batteries made by other companies which have been certified by Panasonic
may be used with these units, but we offer no guarantee as to the quality, performance or safety of such batteries. •Exercise care when purchasing batteries. Many fake or imitation batteries
have been found among those sold at unusually low prices and those which customers cannot check for themselves before purchasing. •Please confirm the latest information about batteries on
the following website. http://panasonic.jp/support/global/cs/info/battery.html (This website is in English only.)
PL Filter (Circular Type)
67mm DMW-LPL67
62mm DMW-LPL62
58mm DMW-LPL58
52mm DMW-LPL52
46mm DMW-LPL46
37mm DMW-LPL37
37mm DMW-LPLA37
62mm DMW-LND62
58mm DMW-LND58
52mm DMW-LND52
46mm DMW-LND46
37mm DMW-LND37
ND (Neutral Density) Filter (ND8)
67mm DMW-LMCH67
62mm DMW-LMCH62
58mm DMW-LMCH58
52mm DMW-LMC52
46mm DMW-LMC46
37mm DMW-LMCH37
MC Protector
External TTL Flash (Wireless compatible) Battery Grip Stereo Shotgun Microphone NEWNEWNEW
Remote Shutter Battery Zoom Lever
GN36 DMW-FL360L DMW-BGGH3 DMW-MS2